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The Cross-Disciplinary Minor in the Neurosciences
Senior Feedback Form

1.  How positive or negative has the overall experience of participating in the    
Neurosciences Program been for you?
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VERY NEGATIVE


          NEUTRAL


    VERY POSITIVE

2.   What type of effect has the Neuroscience Program had on your interest in the neurosciences in general?

1
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3
4
5
6
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8
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VERY NEGATIVE


          NEUTRAL


    VERY POSITIVE
3.  In comparison to other courses you have taken at SMCM, to what extent has the neuroscience program increased your ability to read scientific (peer reviewed) articles?

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

       MUCH LESS


  ABOUT THE SAME

      MUCH MORE
4. 
In comparison to other courses you have taken at SMCM, to what extent has the neuroscience program increased your confidence in conducting empirical research?
1
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       MUCH LESS


  ABOUT THE SAME

      MUCH MORE
5.
In comparison to other courses you have taken at SMCM, to what extent has the neuroscience program increased your oral presentation skills?

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
    VERY LITTLE






    A GREAT DEAL

6.    What type of effect has the Neuroscience Program had on your graduate school and or 
career goals?

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
VERY NEGATIVE


          NEUTRAL


    VERY POSITIVE
7.  What do you think would improve the overall program? 

